Flat Drop Cable Gel-Filled
FOSPC-0XX-X-FDLT30-FTXXX-US / 1-12 Fibers
Applications
Protections
FLAT DROP CABLE GEL-FILLED 12F G652.D FIBER FT
Waveoptics® Flat Drop Cable Gel-Filled is designed for self-supporting, direct-buried and duct installations. Fully
dielectric design, ideal for drop applications, offering ease of access as well as easy installation.
Single loose tube made of PBT which provides great mechanical properties under a wide range of conditions such as

Cable Marking
Specifications G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G657.B3 OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-0XX-X-FDLT30-FTXXX-US
01
02
04
06
08
12
- 1 Fiber
- 2 Fibers
- 4 Fibers
- 6 Fibers
- 8 Fibers
- 12 Fibers
Waveoptics® Fiber TypeFiber Count
F
T
E
N
B
L
M
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G657.B3
- MM OM1
- MM OM2 TRUE BEND
- MM OM3 TRUE BEND
OFS® Fiber Type
1
2
- SM G652.D
- AllWave® FLEX
Optical Cable Compliance